
 
 

SEC 2 
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME TIMETABLE 

(31/10/2023 – 9/11/2023) 

 
 

Venue: Library (Inner Room) 

 
Time Class Mon (30/10/2023) Tue (31/11/2023) Wed (01/11/2023) Thu (02/11/2023)  Fri (03/11/2023) 

0800h – 0900h 
2E 

ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri 
2N 

0900 – 0930h  
RECESS 

 

0930h – 1030h 
2E MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 
MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 
MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 
MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 
MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 2N 

1030h – 1130h 
2E 

SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK  SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK 
2N 

 

Time Class Mon (06/11/2023) Tue (07/11/2023) Wed (08/11/2023) Thu (9/11/2023)  Fri (10/11/2023) 

0800h – 0900h 
2E 

ENGLISH – Ms Gayathri 
ENGLISH 

 ASSESSMENT 

Mr Low ST 

 

1C6 Classrm 

MATHEMATICS 
ASSESSMENT 

Ms Lydia Ng 

 

1C6 Classrm 

SCIENCE  

ASSESSMENT 

Erica  

 

1C6 Classrm  

2N 

0900 – 0930h  RECESS 

0930h – 1030h 
2E MATHEMATICS – Mr David 

Chua 
 

2N 

1030h – 1130h 
2E 

SCIENCE – Mdm Tan CK 
2N 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


